FAKULTAT SOZIALWESEN

Semesterplan fur den Studienjahrgang 2018

Kurse A,B,C,D, E, F

1. Studienhalbjahr
01.10.18 -
24.12.18 -

2. Studienhalbjahr

06.04.19. -
01.07.19 -

3. Studienhalbjahr
01.10.19 -
23.12.19 -

4. Studienhalbjahr

04.04.20 -
29.06.20 -

5. Studienhalbjahr
01.10.20 -
28.12.20 -
6. Studienhalbjahr

10.04.21 -
05.07.21 -

(Pf = Pflichtwahlstation)

10. November 2017

23.12.18
05.04.19

30.06.19
30.09.19

22.12.19
03.04.20

28.06.20
30.09.20

27.12.20
09.04.21

04.07.21
30.09.21

Theorie
Praxis

Theorie
Praxis

Theorie
Praxis Pf

Theorie
Praxis

Theorie
Praxis

Theorie
Praxis

Kurse G, H, I, J, K, L

1. Studienhalbjahr
01.10.18 -
05.01.19 -

04.01.19
31.03.19

2. Studienhalbjahr

01.04.19 -
06.07.19 -

05.07.19
30.09.19

3. Studienhalbjahr

01.10.19 -
04.01.20 -

03.01.20
29.03.20

4. Studienhalbjahr

30.03.20 -
04.07.20 -

03.07.20
30.09.20

5. Studienhalbjahr

01.10.20
09.01.21 -

08.01.21
04.04.21

6. Studienhalbjahr

05.04.21 -
10.07.21 -

09.07.21
30.09.21

Praxis
Theorie

Praxis
Theorie

Praxis
Theorie

Praxis
Theorie

Praxis
Theorie

Praxis
Theorie

Pf
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